
  

Proposta Parte Pubblica 10 luglio 2020
2020

€ 990.000
41%

€ 384.828
16%

€ 910.000
37%

€ 149.172
6%

Indennità di 
responsabilità

IMA

PEO

Parte “residua 
contrattabile”

2021

€ 990.000
56%

€ 334.595
19%

€ 455.000
26% Indennità di 

responsabilità

IMA

PEO

Parte “residua 
contrattabile”

2022

€ 990.000
65%

€ 334.595
22%

€ 200.000
13%

Indennità di 
responsabilità

IMA

PEO

Parte “residua 
contrattabile”

2023

€ 990.000
65%

€ 334.595
22%

€ 200.000
13%

Indennità di 
responsabilità

IMA

PEO

Parte “residua 
contrattabile”

2024

€ 990.000
65%

€ 334.595
22%

€ 55.000
4%

€ 142.000
9%

Indennità di 
responsabilità

IMA

PEO

Parte “residua 
contrattabile”
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